TCAT

JACKSON
Estimate

ADDRESS

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGY

401 MORGAN STREET
BROWNSVILLE TN 38012
United States

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301
7314240691

ESTIMATE # 2800 - GCT
DATE 09/10/2025

LOCATION
Brownsville
SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION
TUITION  FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES
AND
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee
1003 TCAT Tech Fee
1002 Student Activity Fee
1004 CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test
W2811-1  GCT 1ST TERM BOOKS/TOOLS
W1127 OSHA 10 Training
W1130 OSHA-30 Training
W2826 Pre-Apprenticeship Certification Training Student Workbook
W2811 Leather Construction Gloves
w2812 Dewalt Atomic Tape
W2813 Construction Pencils
W1112-1 LEGAL NOTE PAD
w2814 Knee Pads
w2815 Dewalt Cordless Drill
W2816 Speed Square
W2824 Construction Safety Glasses
W2817 Construction Bag
W2818 Framing Hammer
W2819 Multi Knife Kit
W2820 Leather Tool Belt
W2821 Utility Knife
W2822 Construction Calculator

W2825

STEEL TOE BOOTS- NOT AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
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ESTIMATED
COST

1,532.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

1,039.08
73.75

198.75
37.50
27.76
23.65

6.40
1.82
13.34

382.24

12.63

7.68
43.75
11.34
32.89
39.84
17.20

108.54
69.85

AMOUNT

1,532.00

1,039.08

69.85T



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
THROUGH THE BOOKSTORE. STUDENTS RESPONSIBILITY.
TUITION SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,487.00 1,487.00
AND
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,404.00
1003 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
TUITION THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,487.00 1,487.00
AND
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,404.00
1003 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
SUBTOTAL 5,614.93
TAX 77.90
TOTAL $5,692.83
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