

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGY
401 MORGAN STREET
BROWNSVILLE TN 38012
United States

ESTIMATE # 2800 - GCT **DATE** 09/10/2025

LOCATION

Brownsville

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,532.00	1,532.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1004	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00	
W2811-1	GCT 1ST TERM BOOKS/TOOLS	1	1,039.08	1,039.08
W1127	OSHA 10 Training	1	73.75	
W1130	OSHA-30 Training	1	198.75	
W2826	Pre-Apprenticeship Certification Training Student Workbook	1	37.50	
W2811	Leather Construction Gloves	1	27.76	
W2812	Dewalt Atomic Tape	1	23.65	
W2813	Construction Pencils	1	6.40	
W1112-1	LEGAL NOTE PAD	1	1.82	
W2814	Knee Pads	1	13.34	
W2815	Dewalt Cordless Drill	1	382.24	
W2816	Speed Square	1	12.63	
W2824	Construction Safety Glasses	1	7.68	
W2817	Construction Bag	1	43.75	
W2818	Framing Hammer	1	11.34	
W2819	Multi Knife Kit	1	32.89	
W2820	Leather Tool Belt	1	39.84	
W2821	Utility Knife	1	17.20	
W2822	Construction Calculator	1	108.54	
W2825	STEEL TOE BOOTS- NOT AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE	1	69.85	69.85T

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
	THROUGH THE BOOKSTORE. STUDENTS	RESPONSIBILITY.			
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,487.00	1,487.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,487.00	1,487.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
		SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL		\$5,0	5,614.93 77.90 692.83

Accepted By Accepted Date